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GRAN LLIGA 2023-2024

Calendar: FEMENI / Fase 1

Home

Mireia Morlius Aizarna
Ramona Carrefio

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Rosa Cafiada Montoliu

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Rosa Cafiada Montoliu

Xose Aguilar
Marina Querol Ubach

Mireia Morlius Aizarna
Ramona Carrefio

Dolors Alvarez Del Castillo
Maite Argiles Puig

Merce Villaro
Kristin Cappuyns

Nina Malgosa Freixa
Mariona Carrillo Alvarez

Rosa Argilés Puig
Valle Cabello Osuna

Merceé Villaro
Kristin Cappuyns

Yuri Ruiz
Jessica Padrock

Nina Malgosa Freixa
Mariona Carrillo Alvarez

Montse Fernandez Acacio
Ester Cabezas Pala

Mariona Colomer Gasullaa
Nuria Pedroés

Carolina Sabina Aguilera
Mercé Pacheco

Judith Franch
Eva Cerro

Mariona Colomer Gasullaa
Nuria Pedroés

Carolina Sabina Aguilera
Mercé Pacheco

Anna Peiré
Marta Ortega Juste

Linde Van De Burg
Ester Sufie

Marta Guadayol Gallego
Anna Charles Quintanilla

1/2

Result

1-10

12-13

8-14

7-19

16-8

13-

14-10

14-10

17-9

7-20

10-13

19-8

14-1

12-1

10-13

9-16

13-16

10-13

5-20

20-6

19-5

Away team
Dolors Alvarez Del Castillo
Maite Argiles Puig

Xose Aguilar
Marina Querol Ubach

Dolors Alvarez Del Castillo
Maite Argiles Puig

Mireia Morlius Aizarna
Ramona Carrefio

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Rosa Cafiada Montoliu

Xose Aguilar
Marina Querol Ubach

Rosa Argilés Puig
Valle Cabello Osuna

Yuri Ruiz
Jessica Padrock

Yuri Ruiz
Jessica Padrock

Nina Malgosa Freixa
Mariona Carrillo Alvarez

Merceé Villaro
Kristin Cappuyns

Rosa Argilés Puig
Valle Cabello Osuna

Carolina Sabina Aguilera
Mercé Pacheco

Judith Franch
Eva Cerro

Mariona Colomer Gasullaa
Nuria Pedroés

Montse Fernandez Acacio
Ester Cabezas Pala

Montse Fernandez Acacio
Ester Cabezas Pala

Judith Franch
Eva Cerro

Rosa Torné Margarit
Susanna Gimenez

Marta Guadayol Gallego
Anna Charles Quintanilla

Anna Peird
Marta Ortega Juste
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Date/venue

Home

Rosa Torné Margarit
Susanna Gimenez

Anna Peird
Marta Ortega Juste

Marta Guadayol Gallego
Anna Charles Quintanilla

Susanna Campoy
Mia Sors Casanovas

Sara Vilaplana
Clara Malgosa

Marina Simon
Carmina Trias

Cristina Escudé Novell
Nuria Novell Ramos

Marta Doménech Baldé
Anna Doménech Balddé

Susanna Campoy
Mia Sors Casanovas

Sara Vilaplana
Clara Malgosa

Marina Simon
Carmina Trias

Cristina Escudé Novell
Nuria Novell Ramos

Marta Domeénech Baldd
Anna Domeénech Baldd

2/2

Result

8-19

4-22

10-12

17-1

714

16-5

10-12

14-12

13-8

17-7

1-10

P xporty

Away team
Linde Van De Burg
Ester Sufe

Linde Van De Burg
Ester Sufie

Rosa Torné Margarit
Susanna Gimenez

Cristina Escudé Novell
Nuria Novell Ramos

Marina Simon
Carmina Trias

Susanna Campoy
Mia Sors Casanovas

Marta Doménech Baldé
Anna Doménech Baldé

Marina Simon
Carmina Trias

Sara Vilaplana
Clara Malgosa

Marta Domeénech Baldd
Anna Doménech Baldoé

Cristina Escudé Novell
Nuria Novell Ramos

Sara Vilaplana
Clara Malgosa

Susanna Campoy
Mia Sors Casanovas
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